7652085

ICH \$40,00

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
MBKPC Corp.		08/01/2008	CORPORATION: MICHIGAN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ProCentury Corporation
Street Address:	26255 American Drive
City:	Southfield
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48034
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MICHIGAN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76520852	PROCENTURY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)836-8727

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 703-836-6400

Email: email@oliff.com

Correspondent Name: Oliff & Berridge, PLC

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 320850

Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22320-4850

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	116178	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	William P. Berridge	
Signature:	/William P. Berridge/	
Date:	06/23/2010	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004230 FRAME: 0302

900165423

Total Attachments: 3

source=Change of Name document#page1.tif source=Change of Name document#page2.tif source=Change of Name document#page3.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004230 FRAME: 0303

Michigan Department of Labor & Economic Growth

Filing Endorsement

This is to Certify that the CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT - CORPORATION for PROCENTURY CORPORATION

ID NUMBER: 01538L

received by facsimile transmission on August 1, 2008 is hereby endorsed Filed on August 1, 2008 by the Administrator.

The document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of the Department, in the City of Lansing, this 1ST day of August, 2008.

Bureau of Commercial Services

TRADEMARK

Sent by Facsimile Transmission 08214

REEL: 004230 FRAME: 0304

CS/CD-5	15 (Rev. 03/07)	
	MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF LABO	R & ECONOMIC GROWTH
	BUREAU OF COMMERC (FOR BUREAU USE O	ML SERVICES NIY
Date	Received (FOR BUREAU USE C	NET/
	This document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.	
Nam	orrest O. Dillon	
Addi	th Floor at Ford Field, 1901 St. Antoine St.	
City	Detroit MI 48226	
•	Document will be returned to the name and address you enter above. If left blank document will be mailed to the registered office.	EFFECTIVE DATE:
Pui coi	CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO TH For use by Domestic Profit a (Please read information and ineb resuant to the provisions of Act 284, Public Acts of 1972, (profit porations), the undersigned corporation executes the following	uctions on the last page) corporations), or Act 162, Public Acts of 1982 (nonprofit
1.	The present name of the corporation is: MBKPC Corp.	
2.	The identification number assigned by the Bureau is:	01538L
3.	Article of the Articles of Incorporation	is hereby amended to read as follows:
	The name of the corporation is: ProCentury Corpor	ration
	:	
1		

08/01/2008 10:34AM

OMPLETE ONLY ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:	
 Profit or Nonprofit Corporation: For amendments adopting first meeting of the board of directors or trustees. 	nted by unanimous consent of incorporators before the
The formating amendment to the Articles of Incorporation	was duly adopted on the day of
, in accordance incorporator(s) before the first meeting of the Board of Dir	with the provisions of the Act by the unanimous consent of the
incorporator(s) before the first meeting of the	
Signed this	day of
	(Signature)
(Signature)	
(Type or Print Name)	(Type or Print Name)
(Signature)	(Signature)
(Type or Print Name)	(Type or Print Name)
(Type of Finite Carry)	
shareholders at a meeting in accordance with written consent of the shareholders having no in accordance with Section 407(1) of the Activiting has been given. (Note: Written consecution appears in the Articles of Inc.	th Section 611(3) of the Act. not less than the minimum number of votes required by statute t. Written notice to shareholders who have not consented in sent by less than all of the shareholders is permitted only if
	ed to vote in accordance with Section 407(2) of the Act.
board of a profit corporation pursuant to sec	ed to vote in accordance with Section 407(2) of the Act.
·	ed to vote in accordance with Section 407(2) of the Act. ction 611(2) of the Act. esional Service Corporations Igust 2008

08/01/2008 10:34AM